
Interfraternity Council 
University of Northern Colorado 

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 Meeting Minutes 
 

• Call to Order at:  6:05pm 

• Roll Call 
o President – Present 
o Vice President – Present 
o Director of Risk Management – Present 
o Director of Recruitment – Present 
o Director of Greek Affairs – Present 
o Director of Marketing – Present 
o Director of Academic Affairs – Present 
o Delta Chi –  Present 
o Delta Sigma Phi –  Present 
o Lambda Chi Alpha – Present 
o Pi Kappa Alpha – Present 
o Pi Kappa Phi – Present 

• Guest Speakers: N/A 

• Approval of agenda/minutes: Zac 

• Reports 
o Greek Advisor 

Evan Welch (Evan.Welch@unco.edu)  

• March 24th – QPR Training, each chapter can send 5-6 people 
o Officer Reports 

President – Wyatt Olin (Wyatt.Olin@unco.edu or 303-827-8597) 

• President’s meeting tba after spring break, chapters are doing well with 
turning in events forms 

Vice President – Patrick McCleish (Patrick.McCleish@unco.edu) 

• Budget to be made after spring break 
Director of Risk Management – Andrew Daugherty (Andrew.Daugherty@unco.edu)  

• March 31st budgeting Greek ed by Callie, asked from each chapter a list of who 
is going to the QPR training 

Director of Recruitment –  Shayne Martinez (Shayne.Martinez@unco.edu)  

• Waiting for recruitment forms to go through, will meet with recruitment 
chairs to see what their plans are 

Director of Greek Affairs – Devon Payan (Devon.Payan@unco.edu)  

• First meeting tonight with Greek Week captains, looking for judges for 
Bearsync on April 8th 

Director of Marketing – Zach Montgomery (Zachary.Montgomery@unco.edu)  

• Will feature an organization each week on IFC Instagram page 
Director of Academic Affairs – Dane MillerHass (Dane.Millerhass@unco.edu)  

• Scholar of the month application came in, next application due by April 
 

o Chapter Reports 
Delta Chi  
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• No report 
Delta Sigma Phi  

• Initiation last Sunday, initiated 8 new members 
Lambda Chi Alpha 

• Had service week last week 
Pi Kappa Alpha 

• Gave 6 bids out 
Pi Kappa Phi 

• No report 
 

o Liaison reports 
MGC 

• No report 
Panhellenic 

• No report 
UPC  

• No report 
Senate 

• No report 

• Announcements – none 

• Old Business - none 

• New Business – none 

• Adjournment – 6:15pm 
Future meeting dates (subject to change):  

o Spring Break is March 13-21 
o March 23 
o April 6 
o April 20 – last meeting of the semester 

o Prep week for finals is April 26-30 
o Finals week is May 2-7 

 


